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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Logan Watley           M2529          1/6        9:18    4:59        9:18
2     Kyle Clouston          M2529          2/6        9:41    5:12        9:41
3     Derek Sekora           M2529          3/6       10:08    5:27       10:08
4     Casey Thelen           M2529          4/6       10:29    5:38       10:29
5     Ellie Beiermann        F0119          1/6       12:23    6:38       12:22
6     Hannah Beiermann       F0119          2/6       13:03    6:59       13:00
7     Lynette Ivanov         F4044          1/4       13:08    7:02       13:07
8     Jacob Benson           M3034          1/2       13:20    7:05       13:11
9     David Kohrell          M4549          1/4       13:24    7:11       13:23
10    Mark Schumacher        M4549          2/4       14:02    7:32       14:02
11    Katie Bossung          F2529         1/14       14:19    7:41       14:19
12    Craig Coleman          M3539          1/3       15:13    8:09       15:12
13    Jenny Keyes            F2024          1/4       15:31    8:17       15:27
14    Pamela Beiermann       F4044          2/4       15:43    8:24       15:40
15    Nick Pischel           M3034          2/2       15:51    8:28       15:47
16    Ashley Garey           F3034          1/8       15:50    8:29       15:49
17    Michelle Keyes         F0119          3/6       16:31    8:50       16:27
18    Nick Greer             M4549          3/4       16:38    8:51       16:29
19    Samantha Aurich        F2024          2/4       16:53    8:57       16:41
20    Anthony Jackson        M2529          5/6       17:22    9:13       17:11
21    Ashley Bremers         F2024          3/4       17:25    9:17       17:19
22    Natalie Bremers        F0119          4/6       17:25    9:18       17:19
23    Mike Burley            M3539          2/3       17:24    9:18       17:19
24    Kylie Burley           F3034          2/8       17:24    9:18       17:20
25    Sidney Gregory         F0119          5/6       17:50    9:30       17:42
26    Crystal Pribyl         F2529         2/14       18:01    9:36       17:53
27    Emily Thornburg        F2024          4/4       18:01    9:36       17:54
28    Justin Rediger         M2529          6/6       18:08    9:36       17:54
29    Ashley Sheffield       F3034          3/8       18:08    9:37       17:54
30    Heidi Gray             F2529         3/14       18:04    9:37       17:56
31    Cheryl Holm            F3034          4/8       18:16    9:47       18:13
32    Blake Vessar           M0119          1/2       18:23    9:49       18:18
33    Suzie Heffernan        F2529         4/14       18:26    9:50       18:20
34    Emily Shanks           F2529         5/14       18:36    9:53       18:25
35    Emili Wredt            F2529         6/14       18:56   10:07       18:50
36    Nicole Pischel         F3034          5/8       19:39   10:30       19:33
37    Gayle Jasper           F4549          1/4       19:45   10:32       19:37
38    Scott Grohn            M4549          4/4       20:09   10:44       20:00
39    Lindsay Crawford       F3034          6/8       20:07   10:46       20:04
40    Sherri Bice            F4549          2/4       20:25   10:56       20:23
41    Amy Myers              F2529         7/14       20:34   10:59       20:29
42    Lisa Haberberger       F2529         8/14       20:34   11:00       20:29
43    Deborah Schumacher     F4549          3/4       20:36   11:02       20:33
44    Janet Bremers          F5054          1/5       20:44   11:04       20:37
45    Eric Bremers           M5054          1/3       20:44   11:04       20:37
46    Josh Hodgson           M2024          1/1       20:47   11:06       20:40
47    Kayla Hodgson          F2529         9/14       20:47   11:06       20:41
48    Dixie Vessar           F0119          6/6       21:29   11:29       21:24
49    Heather Crook          F2529        10/14       21:32   11:33       21:31
50    Brandi Becker          F3034          7/8       21:34   11:33       21:32
51    Brenda Platt           F4044          3/4       22:20   11:57       22:16
52    Melinda Knaub          F5054          2/5       22:43   12:04       22:30
53    Brett Knaub            M5054          2/3       22:43   12:05       22:31
54    Mike O'Neill           M5054          3/3       22:59   12:17       22:53
55    Whitney Vessar         F3034          8/8       23:23   12:30       23:18
56    Tatum Hartvigsen       F3539          1/1       23:57   12:50       23:54
57    Abbey Jackson          F2529        11/14       24:13   12:54       24:03
58    Carolyn Scrimsher      F5054          3/5       24:27   13:02       24:17
59    Brittany Speckhals     F2529        12/14       25:29   13:36       25:22
60    Trisha Caffey          F2529        13/14       25:29   13:37       25:22
61    Janice Benson          F5559          1/2       25:40   13:42       25:31
62    Traci Pribyl           F4549          4/4       25:40   13:44       25:35
63    Monte Shomaker         F5559          2/2       25:58   13:51       25:48
64    Tracy Beranek          F5054          4/5       27:15   14:36       27:12
65    Rio Beranek            F2529        14/14       27:15   14:36       27:13
66    Chandra Golder         F4044          4/4       27:54   14:53       27:43
67    Trevor Golder          M0119          2/2       28:41   15:18       28:31
68    Denese Baker           F5054          5/5       30:51   16:29       30:43
69    Eric Kowalski          M3539          3/3       41:11   22:06       41:11
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